
Marietta First Glimpse

Events:

December 9, 2017
Marietta-Dyson Baudo Rec Center - Marietta, OH
ICON KEY:  OAC  DII Prov

55
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 Men's 55 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Greene, Jehmel UNAT-Salem Int'l 6.69  10

2. Kacor, Brendan Unattached 6.70  7

2. Fitzgerald, Ronnie Charleston (W.V.) 6.70  7

4. Banks, Aaron Charleston (W.V.) 6.71  5

5. Keathley, Kalen Marietta 6.75  4

6. Sumpter, Avery Ohio Dominican 6.80  3

7. Warren, Lance Ohio Dominican 6.82  2

8. Jalloh, Omar Ohio Dominican 6.83  1

9. Middlesworth, Nick Ohio Dominican 6.90  -

10. Frauens, Billy Marietta 6.97  -

11. Blaine, Daniel Marietta 7.02  -

12. Kannal, Zachary Salem Int'l 7.05  -

13. Williams, Damion Salem Int'l 7.10  -

14. Kacor, Jared Charleston (W.V.) 7.11  -

15. Smith, Jimmie Ohio Dominican 7.14  -

16. Cook, Kionte Salem Int'l 7.16  -
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55 Meters Section 1

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Greene, Jehmel UNAT-Salem Int'l 6.69  

2. Kacor, Brendan Unattached 6.70  

3. Keathley, Kalen Marietta 6.75  

4. Frauens, Billy Marietta 6.97  

55 Meters Section 2

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Fitzgerald, Ronnie Charleston (W.V.) 6.70  

2. Williams, Damion Salem Int'l 7.10  

3. Kacor, Jared Charleston (W.V.) 7.11  

55 Meters Section 3

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Banks, Aaron Charleston (W.V.) 6.71  

2. Warren, Lance Ohio Dominican 6.82  

3. Jalloh, Omar Ohio Dominican 6.83  

4. Blaine, Daniel Marietta 7.02  

5. Kannal, Zachary Salem Int'l 7.05  

6. Smith, Jimmie Ohio Dominican 7.14  

7. Cook, Kionte Salem Int'l 7.16  

55 Meters Section 4

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Sumpter, Avery Ohio Dominican 6.80  

2. Middlesworth, Nick Ohio Dominican 6.90  
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 Men's 200 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Strachan, Michael Charleston (W.V.) 22.40  10

2. Augustine, Joey Charleston (W.V.) 22.50  8

3. Middlesworth, Nick Ohio Dominican 22.70  6

4. Dimon, Alex Marietta 22.90 5

5. Nartey, Desmond Charleston (W.V.) 23.10  3

5. Williams, Shammond UNAT-Salem Int'l 23.10  3

5. Fossas, Jordi Charleston (W.V.) 23.10  3

8. Keathley, Kalen Marietta 23.30 1

9. Jalloh, Omar Ohio Dominican 23.50  -

10. McComas, Matthew Charleston (W.V.) 23.80  -

11. Kacor, Jared Charleston (W.V.) 23.90  -

12. Smith, Jimmie Ohio Dominican 24.20  -

13. Blaine, Daniel Marietta 24.40  -

14. Frauens, Billy Marietta 24.70  -
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200 Meters Section 1

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Augustine, Joey Charleston (W.V.) 22.50  

2. Dimon, Alex Marietta 22.90 

3. Nartey, Desmond Charleston (W.V.) 23.10  

4. Williams, Shammond UNAT-Salem Int'l 23.10  

200 Meters Section 2

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Fossas, Jordi Charleston (W.V.) 23.10  

2. Keathley, Kalen Marietta 23.30 

3. Kacor, Jared Charleston (W.V.) 23.90  

4. Smith, Jimmie Ohio Dominican 24.20  

5. Blaine, Daniel Marietta 24.40  

6. Frauens, Billy Marietta 24.70  

200 Meters Section 3

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Strachan, Michael Charleston (W.V.) 22.40  

2. Middlesworth, Nick Ohio Dominican 22.70  

3. Jalloh, Omar Ohio Dominican 23.50  

4. McComas, Matthew Charleston (W.V.) 23.80  
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 Men's 300 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Fitzgerald, Ronnie Charleston (W.V.) 36.24  10

2. Warren, Lance Ohio Dominican 37.74  8

3. Engleton, Xavier Salem Int'l 38.64  6

4. Barber, A J Shawnee State 38.74  5

5. Smith, Chayse Ohio Dominican 38.75  4

 Men's 400 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Williams, Shammond UNAT-Salem Int'l 52.53  10

2. Matheny, Evan Ohio Valley 54.19  8

3. Harris, Isaiah UNAT-Salem Int'l 54.35  6

4. Soto Thompson, Nainoa Charleston (W.V.) 55.16  5

5. Miller, Landon Charleston (W.V.) 55.29  4

6. Harrison, Bradley Ohio Valley 56.58  3

7. Chustz, Tydus Ohio Dominican 1:01.04  2

8. Campbell, Clayton Marietta 1:01.64  1

9. Brefford, Donovan Ohio Dominican 1:05.93  -

10. Houmbie, Dickson Ohio Valley 1:07.32  -

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52334_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6092927/Charleston/Ronnie_Fitzgerald.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Charleston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083582/Ohio_Dominican/Lance__Warren.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Ohio_Dominican.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6424327/Salem_Intl/Xavier_Engleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Salem_Intl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5488375/Shawnee_State/A_J__Barber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6559853/Ohio_Dominican/Chayse_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Ohio_Dominican.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52334_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5989925/Ohio_Valley/Evan_Matheny.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Ohio_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6541340/Charleston/Nainoa_Soto_Thompson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Charleston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5167144/Charleston/Landon_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Charleston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6419966/Ohio_Valley/Bradley_Harrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Ohio_Valley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6539114/Ohio_Dominican/Tydus_Chustz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Ohio_Dominican.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6542044/Marietta/Clayton_Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Marietta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6539115/Ohio_Dominican/Donovan_Brefford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Ohio_Dominican.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6013983/Ohio_Valley/Dickson_Houmbie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WV_college_m_Ohio_Valley.html


400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Williams, Shammond UNAT-Salem Int'l 52.53  

2. Matheny, Evan Ohio Valley 54.19  

3. Harris, Isaiah UNAT-Salem Int'l 54.35  

4. Chustz, Tydus Ohio Dominican 1:01.04  

5. Brefford, Donovan Ohio Dominican 1:05.93  

400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Soto Thompson, Nainoa Charleston (W.V.) 55.16  

2. Miller, Landon Charleston (W.V.) 55.29  

3. Harrison, Bradley Ohio Valley 56.58  

4. Campbell, Clayton Marietta 1:01.64  

5. Houmbie, Dickson Ohio Valley 1:07.32  

 Men's 500 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Burnham, Chris Charleston (W.V.) 1:09.80  10

2. Mueller, Alec Ohio Dominican 1:10.40  8

3. Jones, Anthony Marietta 1:12.70  6

4. Weatherford, Thomas Ohio Valley 1:23.70  5

5. Houmbie, Dickson Ohio Valley 1:28.60  4

6. Gilliland, Trevor Ohio Valley 1:30.20  3

7. Brammer, Brandon Ohio Valley 1:37.40  2
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500 Meters Section 1

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Burnham, Chris Charleston (W.V.) 1:09.80  

2. Mueller, Alec Ohio Dominican 1:10.40  

3. Jones, Anthony Marietta 1:12.70  

4. Weatherford, Thomas Ohio Valley 1:23.70  

500 Meters Section 2

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Houmbie, Dickson Ohio Valley 1:28.60  

2. Gilliland, Trevor Ohio Valley 1:30.20  

3. Brammer, Brandon Ohio Valley 1:37.40  

 Men's 800 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Brown, Stephen Charleston (W.V.) 2:05.80  10

2. Stephens, John Ohio Valley 2:07.20  8

3. Harris, Isaiah UNAT-Salem Int'l 2:07.90  6

 Men's 1000 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Carroll, Justin Ohio Dominican 2:43.40  10

2. Limo, Stephen Ohio Valley 2:46.95  8

3. Matheny, John Ohio Valley 2:53.29  6

4. Barbera Sanchis, Josep Charleston (W.V.) 3:00.29  5
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 Men's Mile Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Brown, Stephen Charleston (W.V.) 4:42.90  10

2. McClung, Josh Charleston (W.V.) 4:44.40  8

3. Kennedy, Nick Charleston (W.V.) 4:46.70  6

4. Potter, Harrison Unattached 4:49.20  5

5. Weatherford, Thomas Ohio Valley 5:26.00  4

6. Gilliland, Trevor Ohio Valley 5:53.00  3

7. Brammer, Brandon Ohio Valley 6:37.60  2

 Men's 3000 Meters Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Kitony, Alex Ohio Valley 9:08.50  10

2. Putnam, Eric Unattached 9:09.50  8

3. Charette, Kevin Charleston (W.V.) 9:13.60  6

4. Ellis, Chad Ohio Dominican 9:20.40  5

5. Todokou, Robert Ohio Valley 9:26.30  4

6. Potter, Harrison Unattached 9:43.40  3

7. Serna, Alex Ohio Dominican 9:45.90  2

8. Morris, Mitchell Ohio Valley 10:15.20  1

9. Bush, Aaron Ohio Valley 11:30.30  -
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 Men's 55 Hurdles Top↑

PL NAME TEAM TIME SC

1. Dimon, Alex Marietta 7.80 10

2. Klopfenstein, Eric Marietta 7.81 8

3. Engleton, Xavier Salem Int'l 8.30  6

4. Jones, Anthony Marietta 8.37 5

5. Kemp, James Ohio Valley 9.47  4

 Men's 4 x 200 Relay Top↑

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) (A) 1:32.46  10

2. Ohio
Valley (A) Harrison, Kemp, Stephens, Matheny 1:39.75  8

3.
Ohio
Dominican
(A)

Warren, Smith, Smith, Smith 1:40.32  6

 Men's 4 x 400 Relay Top↑

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1.
Ohio
Dominican
(A)

Carroll, Brefford, Mueller, Middlesworth 3:29.40  10

2. Ohio
Valley (A) Harrison, Stephens, Matheny, Matheny 3:45.80  8

 Men's High Jump Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Bryant, James Charleston (W.V.) 1.88m  10

2. Cantu, Mael Charleston (W.V.) 1.83m  8

3. Funkhouser, Forrest Ohio Valley 1.78m  6
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 Men's Pole Vault Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Dennison, Bryson Charleston (W.V.) 4.10m  10

2. Kovatch, James Marietta 3.80m  8

3. Boles, Micah Ohio Valley 3.65m  6

 Men's Long Jump Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Banks, Aaron Charleston (W.V.) 6.38m  10

2. Nartey, Desmond Charleston (W.V.) 6.32m  8

3. Ashton, Hunter Shawnee State 5.78m  6

4. Smith, Isaiah Ohio Dominican 5.61m  5

5. Smith, Chayse Ohio Dominican 5.58m  4

6. Funkhouser, Forrest Ohio Valley 5.47m  3

 Bass, Draven Ohio Dominican FOUL  -

 Boles, Isaac Ohio Valley FOUL  -
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 Men's Triple Jump Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Cornish, Christov Charleston (W.V.) 13.38m  10

2. Greene, Jehmel UNAT-Salem Int'l 13.01m  8

3. Ashton, Hunter Shawnee State 12.04m  6

 Men's Shot Put Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Monta, Lawson Marietta 15.13m 10

2. Cook, Ben Ohio Dominican 13.57m  8

3. Seymour, Clayton Ohio Dominican 13.43m  6

4. Cooley, Connor Ohio Dominican 12.05m  5

5. Duffey, Dakota Ohio Dominican 10.54m  4

6. Rufcn, Jared Marietta 10.47m  3

7. Vandermarliere, Ethan Ohio Dominican 9.85m  2
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 Men's Weight Throw Top↑

PL NAME TEAM MARK SC

1. Monta, Lawson Marietta 15.79m 10

2. Seymour, Clayton Ohio Dominican 14.40m  8

3. Volpe, James Charleston (W.V.) 13.82m  6

4. Cooley, Connor Ohio Dominican 13.06m  5

5. Rufcn, Jared Marietta 10.38m  4

6. Duffey, Dakota Ohio Dominican 10.10m  3

7. Vandermarliere, Ethan Ohio Dominican 10.05m  2

8. Cook, Ben Ohio Dominican 9.62m  1
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